Position Other Positions Held

Wastewater Plant Supervisor
Wwtp Operator Ill

Wwtp Operator Ill

Ww Treatment Plant Manager
Wwtp Operator Ill

Wwtp Operator Ill

Wwtp Operator I

Ww Maintenance Tech Crew
Leader

Wwtp Operator Il
Wwtp Operator Il
Laboratory Supervisor

Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Wwtp Operator |

Wastewater Maintenance.
Technician |

Wwtp Operator Il
Wwtp Operator |

Wastewater Maintenance
Technician Il

Wastewater Electrical
Technician Il

Asst Public Works Director
Department Assistant Il
Wwtp Operator |

Wastewater Maintenance.
Technician |

Laboratory Assistant
Laboratory Technician

Wastewater Maintenance.
Technician |

City

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Department

Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Total Wages

$102,041
$81,670
$81,230
$80,454
$75,345
$73,819
$66,846
$66,222

$64,580
$59,750
$57,415
$55,544

$53,672
$52,337

$51,287
$50,802
$50,751

$49,588

$48,804
$46,184
$45,551
$42,340

$36,856
$32,081
$14,939

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,415

$8,231
$12,520
$14,001
$12,536
$15,926

$5,295
$16,350

$16,480
$15.776
$11,609
$15,650

$4,182
$15,107

$15,659
$14,817
$15,235

$11,943

$9,442
$11,345
$11,033
$6,674

$10,282
$5,903
$2,433



Wastewater Maintenance. Tulare Wastewater Treatment $12,692 $8,895
Technician |

Laboratory Technician Tulare Wastewater Treatment $2,764 $237



