Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Plant Supervisor		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$102,041	\$14,415
Wwtp Operator III		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$81,670	\$8,231
Wwtp Operator III		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$81,230	\$12,520
Ww Treatment Plant Manager		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$80,454	\$14,001
Wwtp Operator III		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$75,345	\$12,536
Wwtp Operator III		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$73,819	\$15,926
Wwtp Operator II		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$66,846	\$5,295
Ww Maintenance Tech Crew Leader		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$66,222	\$16,350
Wwtp Operator II		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$64,580	\$16,480
Wwtp Operator II		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$59,750	\$15,776
Laboratory Supervisor		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$57,415	\$11,609
Environmental Compliance Inspector		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$55,544	\$15,650
Wwtp Operator I		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$53,672	\$4,182
Wastewater Maintenance. Technician I		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$52,337	\$15,107
Wwtp Operator II		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$51,287	\$15,659
Wwtp Operator I		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$50,802	\$14,817
Wastewater Maintenance Technician II		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$50,751	\$15,235
Wastewater Electrical Technician II		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$49,588	\$11,943
Asst Public Works Director		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$48,804	\$9,442
Department Assistant II		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$46,184	\$11,345
Wwtp Operator I		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$45,551	\$11,033
Wastewater Maintenance. Technician I		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$42,340	\$6,674
Laboratory Assistant		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$36,856	\$10,282
Laboratory Technician		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$32,081	\$5,903
Wastewater Maintenance. Technician I		Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$14,939	\$2,433

Wastewater Maintenance. Technician I	Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$12,692	\$8,895
Laboratory Technician	Tulare	Wastewater Treatment	\$2,764	\$237